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1. Nikita Shleikher 1998 NA 21.1 452.50

2. Danylo Avanesov 2006 UKR 19.8 388.30

3. Max Lee 2007 SGP 18.7 362.60

4. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 19.3 360.15

5. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 NA 20.8 358.65

6. Maciej Bujak 2007 POL 18.8 352.85
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1. Shleikher, Nikita NA 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 72.00 2. 21.1 452.50

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 75.60 1. (147.60)

207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 77.40 1. (225.00)

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 70.30 1. (295.30)

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 81.60 1. (376.90)

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 75.60 1. (452.50)

2. Avanesov, Danylo UKR 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 68.80 4. 19.8 388.30

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 64.00 4. (132.80)

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 79.55 2. (212.35)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 3. (256.90)

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 81.00 2. (337.90)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 50.40 2. (388.30)

3. Lee, Max SGP 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 72.00 2. 18.7 362.60

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 2. (139.20)

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 3. (196.80)

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 67.20 2. (264.00)

207C 3.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 10m 33.00 6. (297.00)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 65.60 3. (362.60)

4. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 5. 19.3 360.15

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 10m 60.80 6. (116.80)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 6. (181.15)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 6. (239.65)

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 62.90 4. (302.55)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 4. (360.15)

5. Ternovoi, Ruslan NA 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 10m 81.60 1. 20.8 358.65

626C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 54.45 3. (136.05)

207B 3.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 46.80 5. (182.85)

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 10m 70.20 4. (253.05)

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 10m 61.20 3. (314.25)

109C 3.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 10m 44.40 5. (358.65)

6. Bujak, Maciej POL 305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 54.60 6. 18.8 352.85

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 66.00 5. (120.60)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 4. (188.10)

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 5. (245.70)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 56.00 5. (301.70)

207C 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 51.15 6. (352.85)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    David   Sirour

JU 2    Salome   Jugeli

JU 3    Leon  Lucks

JU 4    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

JU 5    Eryn   Barrett

JU 6    Olena   Patserina

JU 7    Jan   Zika

Referee :

FRA

GEO

GER

AUT

CAN

UKR

CZE

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Georgi Chobanov BUL

Speaker:

Lucas Orlowski GER
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